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Wettkampf-Nr. 139
400m Freistil Männer Finale

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

A-Finale
3:45.921 SCHWARZ Sven W98 Hannover2002 + 0.71 924

50m: 26.42 100m: 54.51
28.09

150m: 1:23.38 200m: 1:52.18 250m: 2:20.93 300m: 2:49.82 350m: 3:18.38 400m: 3:45.92
28.87 28.80 28.75 28.89 28.56 27.54

3:56.532 SAUER Marc VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.67 805
50m: 27.10 100m: 56.79

29.69
150m: 1:27.11 200m: 1:57.33 250m: 2:27.76 300m: 2:58.15 350m: 3:27.54 400m: 3:56.53

30.32 30.22 30.43 30.39 29.39 28.99

3:57.243 BETH Silas SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.73 798
50m: 27.03 100m: 56.46

29.43
150m: 1:26.69 200m: 1:57.28 250m: 2:27.88 300m: 2:58.37 350m: 3:28.83 400m: 3:57.24

30.23 30.59 30.60 30.49 30.46 28.41

3:57.814 LERCH Noah SSG Günzburg-Leipheim2004 + 0.70 792
50m: 27.14 100m: 56.58

29.44
150m: 1:27.35 200m: 1:57.85 250m: 2:28.76 300m: 2:59.40 350m: 3:29.70 400m: 3:57.81

30.77 30.50 30.91 30.64 30.30 28.11

3:57.985 WILMES Aaron SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.68 790
50m: 27.63 100m: 56.76

29.13
150m: 1:26.41 200m: 1:56.61 250m: 2:27.26 300m: 2:58.04 350m: 3:28.75 400m: 3:57.98

29.65 30.20 30.65 30.78 30.71 29.23

3:58.756 HERASCHENKO Nazar SC Wiesbaden 19112004 + 0.68 783
50m: 27.30 100m: 56.76

29.46
150m: 1:26.85 200m: 1:57.34 250m: 2:28.08 300m: 2:58.92 350m: 3:29.59 400m: 3:58.75

30.09 30.49 30.74 30.84 30.67 29.16

3:58.927 BOCKES Moritz SG Stadtwerke München2003 + 0.68 781
50m: 27.02 100m: 56.61

29.59
150m: 1:26.97 200m: 1:57.45 250m: 2:28.23 300m: 2:59.07 350m: 3:29.85 400m: 3:58.92

30.36 30.48 30.78 30.84 30.78 29.07

3:59.868 LIEBMANN Johannes Elmshorner MTV2007 + 0.74 772
50m: 26.86 100m: 56.23

29.37
150m: 1:26.85 200m: 1:57.91 250m: 2:29.25 300m: 3:00.23 350m: 3:31.00 400m: 3:59.86

30.62 31.06 31.34 30.98 30.77 28.86
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